ø
10
 0 -0
.0
5
ø
55
ø

Actuator type
Actuator’s
(type code) – (encoder type) – (motor type)
GR3LS I PM
Controller Model
C
Type
O
Power-supply voltage
0:24VDC
P
I/O signal pattern
(Blank) :NPN
P :PNP
3020 40 50 60 70
5
10
15
20
25
Current-limiting value (%) Current-limiting value (%)
G
rip
pi
ng
 fo
rc
e
P
 (
N
)
G
rip
pi
ng
 fo
rc
e
P
 (
N
)
3020 40 50 60 70
10
20
30
40
60
50
RCP2-GR3LS RCP2-GR3LM
3020 40 50 60 70
5
10
15
20
25
3020 40 50 60 70
20
40
60
80
120
100
RCP2-GR3SS RCP2-GR3SM
F
L
F
L
Lever type (GR3LS/GR3LM) Slide type (GR3SS/GR3SM)
External Dimensions
C:	 Built-in